to you the Contract for the work of “Exploratory Drilling works of one hole of +/-150m depth on Left 
bank at EL+/-320 M to explore the area between EL 296M and EL346 M for Subansiri Upper Project 
(1605 MW), Arunachal Pradesh”, for a Contract price of Rs.24,89,830.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh 
Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty only) inclusive of all applicable taxes and duties. 

3.0 The completion time of 03 (Three) working month shall be reckoned from the date of 
commencement of work. The Contractor shall commence the Work(s) within 15 days from the date 
of issue of this Letter of Acceptance.

[...]

separators, hinges, handles etc. complete in all 
respect as per directions of engineer-in-charge. 

Each 25.00 1,730.00 43,250.00 

Total Amount (in Rs.) = 24,89,830.00 

(Rupees Twenty Four lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty only)